Havells
Sunlit Glow
P L A N E T  F R I E N D L Y  S O L A R  L I G H T
BRIGHTER, SUSTAINABLE FUTURE
HOME ART LIGHTS
H A V E L L S  S U N L I T  G L O W  I S  T H E  P E R F E C T
C H O I C E  W H E N  I T  C O M E S  T O  L I G H T I N G  U P  Y O U R  W O R L D
I N  T H E  M O S T  P L A N E T  F R I E N D L Y  W A Y .

48
Bollard Wall Light Gate LightWall Washer Table Lamp
Product description Ordering code MRP Rs.
₹ Per Unit
(Incl. of all taxes)
Master
Packing
(No.of unit/s)
LED SUNBEAM GLOW 1.4W IP54 SOLAR LIGHT LHEOAWP6TZ5K1X4 ₹ 10250.00 4 N
LED SUNBEAM PATHFINDER 1W IP54 SOLAR S B LHEOAVP6TZ5K001 ₹  12290.00 2 N
LED SUNBEAM PATHFINDER 1W IP54 SOLAR R B LHEOAUP6TZ5K001 ₹ 7850.00 2 N
LED SOLAR NOVA 1.5W IP54 SOLAR WALLLIGHT LHEOAWP6UZ5K1X5 ₹ 8320.00 4 N
LED SOLAR GLOW 1.5W IP54 SOLAR WALLLIGHT LHEOAWP6TZ5K1X5 ₹ 6410.00 4 N
LED STARLIGHT 1.5W IP54 SOLAR WALL LIGHT LHEOAXP6TZ5K1X5 ₹ 6750.00 4 N
LED RADIANT RAYS 2W IP54 SOLAR WALLWSR LHEOAYP6TZ5K002 ₹ 6190.00 4 N
LED RADIANT RAYS 1.5W IP54 SOLAR WALLWSR LHEOAYP6TZ5K1X5 ₹ 6090.00 4 N
LED OPTISAVER 0.5W IP44 SOLAR TABLE LAMP LHEOAZP6TZ4K0X5 ₹ 5320.00 6 N
LED OPTISAVER 1W IP44 SOLAR TABLE LAMP LHEOAZP6TZ4K001 ₹ 7190.00 4 N
LED SOLARZEN 0.7W IP65 SOLAR WL LHEOAWP6U46K0X7 ₹ 2460.00 6 N
LED SOLARZEN 4.5W IP65 SOLAR WL LHEOAWP6U46K4X5 ₹ 8240.00 4 N
LED SOLAR FLARE 0.7W IP65 SOLAR WL LHEOAXP6U46K0X7 ₹ 2340.00 6 N
LED RADIANT RAYS WHT 2.8WIP65 SOLAR WWSR LHEOAYP6U46W2X8 ₹ 5320.00 4 N
LED RADIANT RAYS BLK 2.8WIP65 SOLAR WWSR LHEOAYP6U46K2X8 ₹ 5320.00 4 N
LED SUNBEAM GLOW 5.8W IP65 SOLAR GL LHEOAWP6UE6K5X8 ₹ 12380.00 4 N
Q 1 	 : 	 W h a t  i s  t h e  w a r r a n t y  f o r  H a v e l l s  H o m e  A r t  L i g h t  S o l a r  P r o d u c t s  ?
		  T h e  w a r r a n t y  t h a t  i s  o f f e r e d  i s  f o r  1  y e a r ,  p l e a s e  r e f e r  t h e  w a r r a n t y
c a r d  i n  t h e  b o x  f o r  T & C  d e t a i l s
Q 2 : 	 I s  t h e r e  a n y  m a i n t e n a n c e  g u i d e l i n e  t o  b e  f o l l o w e d  f o r  s o l a r